International Competition And Exhibition Of Research And
Innovation On Islamic Studies And Human Sciences & Book
Launching Ceremony (ICONISHS 2023)

In Conjunction With g0 ITUM Anniversary

PROGRAMME ITINERARY

Date/Time/Venue

25t July 2023 - Tuesday
9.00 am — 10.30 am
ITUM Cultural Activity Center (ICC)

Opening Ceremony

8.30 am Registration of Presenters &
Participants
8.55 am Photography Session VIP & Committee
9.00 am Session Begin:

Asma al Husna

ITUM Anthem

Opening by MC

Du’a recitation
9.15 am Multimedia Presentation

9.20 am Welcoming speech by Yang. Berbahagia
Prof. Dr. Shukran Abdul Rahman, Dean,
AHAS KIRKHS

9.30 am Speech by Yang. Berbahagia Prof. Dato’ Dr.
Wan Sabri Wan Yusoff, Vice Chancellor of
USAS

9.40 am Officiation speech by Yang. Berbahagia
Prof. Emeritus Tan Sri Dato’ Dzulkifli
Abdul Razak Rector of IIUM

9.55 am Book Launching Ceremony
Multimedia Presentation
Certificate Giving Ceremony
Souvenir Giving

10.30 am Visit to Research Poster Exhibition

12.30 pm Lunch for participants, presenters and
guests




Hi Tea & Award Giving Ceremony

2.45 pm
3.00 pm

3.05 pm

3.15 pm
3-30 pm
4.30 pm

Registration of Participants
Opening by MC

Report and Closing Remark by the
Chairperson of ICONISHS 2023
Award Giving Ceremony

Hi Tea

Du’a Recitation

Programme end




