### International Competition And Exhibition Of Research And Innovation On Islamic Studies And Human Sciences & Book Launching Ceremony (ICONISHS 2023) In Conjunction With 40<sup>th</sup> HUM Anniversary

### PROGRAMME ITINERARY

## Date/Time/Venue

25<sup>th</sup> July 2023 - Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.30 am IIUM Cultural Activity Center (ICC)

# **Opening Ceremony**

8.30 am	Registration of Presenters &
<b>Participants</b>	
8.55 am	Photography Session VIP & Committee
9.00 am	Session Begin:
	Asma al Husna
	IIUM Anthem
	Opening by MC
	Du'a recitation
9.15 am	Multimedia Presentation
9.20 am	Welcoming speech by Yang. Berbahagia
	Prof. Dr. Shukran Abdul Rahman, Dean,
	AHAS KIRKHS
9.30 am	Speech by Yang. Berbahagia Prof. Dato' Dr.
	Wan Sabri Wan Yusoff, Vice Chancellor of
	USAS
9.40 am	Officiation speech by Yang. Berbahagia
	Prof. Emeritus Tan Sri Dato' Dzulkifli
	Abdul Razak Rector of IIUM
9.55 am	Book Launching Ceremony
	Multimedia Presentation
	Certificate Giving Ceremony
	Souvenir Giving
10.30 am	Visit to Research Poster Exhibition
12.30 pm	Lunch for participants, presenters and guests

# Hi Tea & Award Giving Ceremony

2.45 pm	Registration of Participants
3.00 pm	Opening by MC
3.05 pm	Report and Closing Remark by the
	Chairperson of ICONISHS 2023
3.15 pm	Award Giving Ceremony
3.30 pm	Hi Tea
4.30 pm	Du'a Recitation
	Programme end